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CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ACT, 1964.
AMENDMENT OF SCHEDULE NO. 1 (NO. 1/1/1471)

In terms of section 48 of the Customs and Excise Act, 1964, Part 1 of Schedule No. 1 to the said Act is hereby amended to the extent set out in the Schedule hereto.

SCHEDULE

By the deletion of the following:

Date: 2013-07-12

N NENE

DEPUTY MINISTER OF FINANCE

Heading I

Subheading

CD Article Description Statistical

Unit

Rate of Duty

General EU EFTA SADC

7317.00.10 9 - Wire nails kg 5% free free free

By the insertion of the following:

Heading!

Subheading

CD Article Description Statistical

Unit

Rate of Duty

General EU EFTA SADC

7317.00.02

7317.00.04

7317.00.06

8

4

0

- Wire nails with shanks pointed at one end, presented in strips

- Pointed screw-nails with twisted shanks and unslotted heads

- Other wire nails

kg

kg
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15%

15%

15%
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No. R. 474 12 July 2013




